
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES- Jflg^S* - Lexington County, S. C 6<
\J » *

i** To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet For page reference. .
- . * . • .-, . . - — . ' " • • Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. 0.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

6516

66014-

6625

6673

6814

6 6

-

7706

bO_67

82 n

8299

8341

8378

8465

81^88

_ _6S2Z.

5577

562.̂

8856

8560

8968

9072

9135

911^0

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dixon

Dent

Derrick

Devore

Dixon

Dent

- - • - - - - - -

Derrick

Derrick

Dent

Piro

Derrick

Denard

Dennis

iJInkins

Dennis

Derrick

Derrick

- Dixon __

Derrick

Dennis

Derrick

Derrick

Dennis

Derr.iclcr i " - ~ •
9326

9518

9^47

9739

Derrick

Derrick

Deneal

DeEart

Dink ins

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cecil A.
Lancaster, S. C.

Jake
._Lexingtg_n_,__S.C.

David L.
Leesville, S*C.

Clarence

Phila.de Ip hi a,.P a

Felt on

C.olumbia, _S..C_._

_ Franklin Heywar

Columbia, ..S. C.

W1 1 liam Hize 1 1

Gilbert, S.C. .

James Michael

west Columbia, S
if* Q Q d T?T^Q nLr i T )*i

Irrno., S .C,

01 lie, Jr.

Columbia, S .C-

Jp flat-land

Monroe, Ga.

Carroll Bernard

^hppin, s.o.
Floyd J.

Leesville, S.C.

Bobby Allen

West Columbia^ S
Roy N. , Jr.

. liewp._ort ,. JJ.*_C_.
Slroy W.

Cayice, S.C.
's1 -f

Charles C.

C o lumb.i a., S ,_C .

Marv i n_Er ne s t
Lexingt on* S... C . _
Tony Christopher

Bates.b.urg, S.C...

John Furman
Columbia, .S.C.

Arthur

Gilbert, S. C.

James Olin
Leesville_, °. C.

Gerald Edward

Chapin, , S. C.

Simon Henrv.Jr.
Leesville, S. C.

Daniel

Leesville., S. C.

Paul Ray

Gilbert, S. C,

Carl Eugene

Gilbert, S. C.

Colie B. , Jr.

Gilbert, S C.

Arthur L.

Columbi^, S. C.

Daniel Gordnn

Columbia, S. C_.__

"Fiord Willis. Jr.
We s t C olumbi a, S .

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lucas

Cook

Rawl

Brookins

Myers

d Forth

Harriett

_ D.avl.s _

. C.

Waters

Gardner

Hutto

Kyzer

Oxner

Moore

C.

Love

Tuck

Todd

Drafts

Stewart

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Anna Faye
Cayce, S. C.

Lula B.

Gilbert, S.C.
Jettie Ruth
Gilbert, S.C.

Diana Sarah

Philadelphia, Pa.

Addle Mae

. Columbia.,. S..C ......

Kllr.sbeth Pearl

Lexington, ..£L..C.
_E_dna_Y ir_ginla__

.Gilbert,.. S.C..
dacqueline Sue

Cayce, S. C.

Jlorothy Krlene
Leesville.,. S.C.

Blonde..ll

Barbara Elaine

Lexington, S.C.
Geneva Rodella

Swansea, S.C.
Linda

Leesville, S.C.

Barbara Elaine

West Cola.jS.C.

Linda

-Cayce.,..._3_,_C.-.-. . ....

LJanie___C a r o 1__K .

Columbia, S.C.

Columbia,. A, C., _ _ . _ .

Lexington, S.C.
Verne lie

_ _ _ Leesville.... S. C. ._.

Schmidt

Wingard

Frick

Keisler

Kibler

Harris

Colston

Smith

Anderson

Karens-Irene
Columbia, S.C_. ._
Eloise

Gilbert j S.C.

Lessie Jeanette
Leesville, S. C.

Qynthia Delight
Swansea, S, C-

Marv Willie

-Heuberry, S... C.
•Dorothy

Batesburg, S. C.

Jo Ann

Columbia, S. C-

Glenda Marie

Lexington^ S. C-

Betty Lois

Gilbert.. _S_. _C_._. ..
FT ' r- • -•(§ar'ka*"&}

( C o l u m b i a , S .H.

Bush Janet Kay

Baylor
c.

_CplumbiSj_.S. C.
Pamela Hae

West Colo.. S .C.

Age of
M a n

Age oF
Woman

33
21

32.
25

25
23
26

..19 .
28

21.

19

16
18
19

20

30

22

16
21
16
21

17

18
18
28

-19-
20
19

?1\
..21

21*

20
18
61

1̂9
21

20
18
^2
?B
32
2?
20

19
1 19

19

PR

2-3-

19
18

17
17

w
White

C
Colored

¥

C

W

c

c

w

. Jtf-

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

c

M;

V

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Mar

Mar

Kay

Jun
Jun
Jun

Jul

Jul
Nov

3S.Q.V

-Apr
Jan

Feb .

-J.au
Jan
G_c_t

Ji'sb

JFeb <
May
May

Jun
- ,J_un

Jun

Jul
Jul
Aug

..Aug.

.Aug,
Sep

Qe_t_

Oct.

-Qct-
Oc.t;
Nov

.. Nov,

Dec

Dec
Jut}
Jun
Jun
Jun

.. Se_p
|_Sep

Dec

Dec
Feb
Mar

Mar

Mar

Jul

. Aug

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

Jun

Jlin

Day

4

5

"to

17
19
2

18

23
.25

Year

1959

1959

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Mar

Mar

1959iJun

1959
1959

1959

1959
1959

1959

IS) I960
18. 1961

3

25
1

30-
2-3-

3
6

k
7

27
28

^22

21

22

k

7

~22
JL

21

1961

1962
__ly_62.

1962

19.63
1963

1963
19.63

1963

-1963
19$ 3
1963

O963
1963

.19.63

-1963.

1963
1963

196^3

: 19.6.3
1963

.19-63

• -
2^ 1963
21 196^

...2^ 19.61i

_23i 19_61i

..27
19
23

??
11

u
8
11
28

3
29

3i
18
2J|

25

26
15
17

196U

196^

19J>k
196U
1965
1965

1965
1965
1965
1965
196^

196^
JL96.6.

1966
1966
1966
1966

Jun
Jun
Jun

Jul

Jul
Nov

Nov

Apr

Apr
Feb

Feb

Jan

Jan

Oct
Uct

e _j
Feb _.

May

May

Jun
Jun
Jun

.Jul
Sep.
Sep
fl n /~i*ii IA \.--.

.Aug

Sep.

Sep

Oct.

_ Oct.
Nov

_ .Nov

Dec
1

Oec
*Jun

1
._. Jur

Jul
Sep
Sep

Jen
Jan

Mar
Mar

Aug

A ug

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jun

Jun

Day

6
9
2
2

21
22

18

18

25

?f

29

— :

30
2
3*

23-
2-3-.
6
6

14
18
?fl
13

-JO
22

.26

3-
10

-5-

30.

_2.C

-̂2.6

--3q
27

_.2C

5
8
2?
30

JL.C
22

1^
16

15

1
k

-2k
..24

Ib

Year

1959
1959

1959
1959
1959
1959

1959
195?
1959
1959

1960-
1960

1961
1963

1962
1962
196.2
19.62

196J-
1963 -

1963
1963
1963
1963

196:

196J.
1963
.1.963

L1963
1963

1963
-196-3
. 1963

- 1963
-196̂

196J
™1261j
_A96i

JL961J

1961+
1961*
196U

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. J.H. Reed
We 3 1 Col umbi a , S . C .

Sara R* Boozer
P rob ate j Judge

Lexington, £?. C.
Rev. Thomas H. Week
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer

'Lexingt on,S. C.

Clarice E. Hendrix
N. P. for S .C.
Lexingto-nr- S.C.-

"Rpv r Hnrarift ,Tr H. ^

Lexington^ S, C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

.. Lexington, S. C.

.. _JSev. L. _W. c order
^ajice, S .C.

Rev._JVlton C. Clar
Columbia, S.C.

S_ar_a_ R. Roozep
Probate Judge •

Rev. Charles *R.Pu

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. J.R.Fulson

Gaston, S.C.

REMARKS

3

! . , n "
,1 nri l_ftr*

Mother1 s Consent

Edna M. Bartlett

r
-

fdue

Rev. Mies T^Callum consent
_ Leesvill_e,. 3.C_..

R.ev^Dav_i_d T., Map^le

West Columbia, S.C
Rev* J. H, Reed
W_es t Co lumb i, a ,__S_._C
Pauline G. Bartlet
|T.P, for S.C.-,
Lexington, S. o.

... Jea.ne.tte R... Sw^geii
1ST. P. for S.C..Lexingt on., _. S . C .. __.

R R V . p a n l f t l M- 3hul
. .Rt. ..1, Lexingt on., S.

Rev. John D. Clancy

5

t

C

1 , -^ r .

r

Rev. cCrn^st P;. Af i^n f t ^w

Columbia., .S. C.. .
Ernest G^c^harpe
g, P. for,.S.0C.

Rev. Avery T.Bro~wr

Leesville S. C.

Rev. Ernest K. Cou
Swansea, S. C.

19 6.-PI— — Re jt^^A-. K eiine tJi—He
1965L Newberry, S. C*

JL965
1965
1965
1965

1966.

JL966

-1966

1966
2q 1966

Rev_. IX. Murray Shu
West Columbia, S.
Rev. Edwin D. Zeig
Lexington, 3, c-

Rev. Ralph 0. Bate

Lexington. S. C.

Sara H. Boozer
Probate Judge

Rev. ^rnest '£. Bai

West Columbia^ 5.

low

nts

witt . Jr.

license reissued
March 15

11, Jr.

C-

Ler

3

ley Consent of paren1

C- i-'rslc-rover A.Tayl .

_
- -

-

,. _ •

- - - - -

;s

'"
t


